	Rochester Hills			1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600							
ROCHESTER HILLS	N	Master									
File Number: 2020-0305											
File ID:	2020-0305	Type: Appointment	Status:	Held in Council							
Version:	2	Reference: 2020-0305	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting							
			File Created Date :	07/27/2020							
File Name:	Acceptance of Resig Green Space Adviso										
Title label:		nent of one (1) Citizen Representative to t pired term of Tim Gauthier ending Decem									
Notes:	RES0199-2020 - Ac	ceptance of Resignation - 8/10/2020									
Sponsors:			Enactment Date:								
Attachments:	Bagley CQ.pdf, McC CQ.pdf, 08242020 A Form.pdf, Duperon (CQ.pdf, Notice of Va Summary.pdf, Gauth	nmary.pdf, Appointment Form.pdf, Cracken CQ.pdf, SUPPL Ivanaj, Zef Agenda Summary.pdf, Nomination CQ.pdf, Long CQ.pdf, Lyons acancy.pdf, 08102020 Agenda hier Resignation.pdf, 08102020 420 Resolution (Draft).pdf	Enactment Number:								
Contact:	, ,	× /1	Hearing Date:								
Drafter:			Effective Date:								
Related Files:											

History of Legislative File

Ver- sion:	Acting Body:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Date:	Result:
1	City Council Regular Meeting	08/10/2020	Adopted by Resolution				Pass
2	City Council Regular Meeting	08/24/2020	Discussed				

Text of Legislative File 2020-0305

Title

Nomination/Appointment of one (1) Citizen Representative to the Green Space Advisory Board, to fill the unexpired term of Tim Gauthier ending December 31, 2020

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby appoints ______ to the Green Space

Advisory Board, to fill the unexpired term of Tim Gauthier ending December 31, 2020.